RTH Series Thick Film Chip
Resistors Product Specification
Document No. IE-SP-030
Released Date 2020/06/20
Page No. 1
IE QA Remark
Issue Dep.DATA Center.
Series No.60

RTH series high power thick film chip resistors.
1.2 The product is for general electronic purpose.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
(EX)
RTH       2512 T 7 5 3 J
Type Size Nominal Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging
High Power
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
0201(0603)
0402(1005)
0603(1608)
0805(2012)
1206(3216)
1210(3225)
2010(5025)
2512(6432)
3-Digit
E24 Series
EX 10Ω=100
      1.6Ω=1R6
B=± 0.1%
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
J=± 5%
4-Digit
E96 Series
EX 0.36Ω=R360
      100Ω=1000
T:Taping Type
Jumper=000
Jumper=0000
RTH Series Thick Film Chip
Resistors Product Specification
Document No. IE-SP-030
Released Date 2020/06/20
Page No. 2
Remark
Issue Dep.DATA Center.
Series No.60Do not copy without permission
IT'S NOT UNDER CONTROL FOR PDF FILE
PLS NOTE THE VERSION STATED..
3 General Specifications:
Type
Rated